
TC SS Liaison Total Target First Car
SS Distance Distance Distance Time Due

TC 0 Start 10:00
TC 1 Bunsen 8.70 8.70 0:15 10:15
SS1 Bunsen-1 1.63 0:03 10:18
TC 2 Kunnebetsu 2.53 4.16 0:15 10:33
SS2 Kunnebetsu N-1 5.09 0:03 10:36
TC 3 Bunsen 10.83 15.92 0:30 11:06
SS3 Bunsen-2 1.63 0:03 11:09
TC 4 Kunnebetsu 2.53 4.16 0:08 11:17
SS4 Kunnebetsu N-2 5.09 0:03 11:20
TC 4A          Service 5.32 10.41 0:40 12:00

Service 0:30
TC 4B Service out/Regroup in 12:30

Regroup 0:20
TC 4C Regroup out 12:50
TC 5 Rikubetsu 5.03 5.03 0:08 12:58
SS5 Rikubetsu-1 2.77 0:03 13:01
TC 6 Kunnebetsu 8.77 11.54 0:20 13:21
SS6 Kunnebetsu N-3 5.09 0:03 13:24
TC 7 Rikubetsu 8.85 13.94 0:40 14:04
SS7 Rikubetsu-2 2.77 0:03 14:07
TC 7A Finish 0.25 3.02 0:10 14:17

Rally Total 24.07 52.81 76.88
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